Front page
Interior page
This six-slot, 40G ATCA shelf
is ideal for both traditional
telecom and enterprise
environments
nn 6-slot, 7U, 19" form factor
nn AC & DC power input options

Interior page
7
Ordering Information
Marketing Number Description
Shelf Products
AXP640-DC2 ATCA shelf - 6 slot, 19", 7U, 40G, PP SHMM - Redundant DC PEM - Silver
AXP640-DC2-B ATCA shelf - 6 slot, 19", 7U, 40G, PP SHMM - Redundant DC PEM - Black
AXP640-AC2-220VAC ATCA shelf - 6 slot, 19", 7U, 40G, PP SHMM - Two AC PSU (220 Vac) - Silver
AXP640-AC2-220VAC-B ATCA shelf - 6 slot, 19", 7U, 40G, PP SHMM - Two AC PSU (220 Vac) - Black
AXP640-AC2-1100VAC ATCA shelf - 6 slot, 19", 7U, 40G, PP SHMM - Four AC PSU (110 Vac) - Silver
AXP640-AC2-1100VAC-B ATCA shelf - 6 slot, 19", 7U, 40G, PP SHMM - Four AC PSU (110 Vac) - Black
Accessory & FRU Products
AXP-F-FILL-PANEL Blank filler panel, AXP1620, AXP1440, AXP1410, C2000 - Front - Silver
AXP-R-FILL-PANEL Blank filler panel, AXP1620, AXP1440, AXP1410, C2000 - Rear - Silver
PEM640 DC power entry module for AXP640